
AvD race weekend Red Bull Ring

Lapchart for Race - 2

LapsPosNameNr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

Timekeeping by :  TimeService.nl Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Fastest time :  1:22.448  in lap  26  by nbr. 4 : Mirko Bortolotti (F2) Page 1 of 2

 Ramon Pineiro 115 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

 Mirko Bortolotti 24 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

 Christopher Zanella 319 19 19 19 19 19 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

 Mihai Marinescu 49 9 9 9 9 9 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19

 Maxim Snegirev 510 10 10 10 10 10 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

 Benjamin Lariche 628 28 28 28 12 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 18

 Kelvin Snoeks 712 12 12 12 28 28 28 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 10

 Tobias Hegewald 818 18 18 18 18 18 18 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

 Johannes Theobald 922 22 26 26 26 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 16

 Luciano Bacheta 1026 26 20 20 20 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 26

 Julian Theobald 1120 20 25 25 25 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 6

 Rene Binder 1225 25 22 16 16 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 6 6 6 6 6 20

 Mikkel Mac 1316 16 16 22 22 22 21 21 21 21 6 6 6 6 6 25 25 25 25 25 25

 James Cole 142 2 8 8 21 21 22 6 6 6 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21

 Plamen Kralev 158 8 21 21 8 8 8 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 8 8 8 8

 Parthiva Sureshwaren 1633 33 33 33 6 6 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 22 22 22 22

 Thiemo Storz 1721 21 30 30 33 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

 Sunghak Mun 1830 30 6 6 30 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33

 Miki Monras 196 6 2 5 5 5 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

 Alex Brundle 205 5 5 2 2 2 2

 Jack Clarke 2111 11
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Fastest time :  1:22.448  in lap  26  by nbr. 4 : Mirko Bortolotti (F2) Page 2 of 2

 Ramon Pineiro 115 15 15 15 15 15 15

 Mirko Bortolotti 24 4 4 4 4 4 4

 Christopher Zanella 319 9 9 9 9 9 9

 Mihai Marinescu 49 19 19 19 19 19 19

 Maxim Snegirev 510 12 12 12 12 12 12

 Benjamin Lariche 628 18 18 18 18 18 18

 Kelvin Snoeks 712 10 10 10 10 10 10

 Tobias Hegewald 818 28 28 28 28 28 28

 Johannes Theobald 922 16 16 16 16 16 16

 Luciano Bacheta 1026 26 26 26 26 26 26

 Julian Theobald 1120 6 6 6 6 6 6

 Rene Binder 1225 20 20 20 20 20 20

 Mikkel Mac 1316 25 25 25 25 25 25

 James Cole 142 21 21 21 21 21 21

 Plamen Kralev 158 8 8 8 8 8 8

 Parthiva Sureshwaren 1633 22 22 22 22 22 22

 Thiemo Storz 1721 33 33 33 33 33 33

 Sunghak Mun 1830 30 2 2 2

 Miki Monras 196 2

 Alex Brundle 205

 Jack Clarke 2111


